
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
31 
33 
16 
91 
95 
21 
14 
64 
11 
77 
47 

Nome 
GUTO RIBEIRO 
PIQUET 
SIDNEY LOPES 
BEATRIZ SCHETINO 
DUDU DINIZ 
LUIZ FELIPE 
DANIEL MOURA 
GERALDO SOARES 
RENATO ANDRADE 
AROLDO 
VALDIR CAMARGO 

Classe 
125 SENIOR B 

125 SENIOR A 

125 SENIOR A 

NOVATOS 

NOVATOS 

NOVATOS 

GRADUADO 

125 SUPER SENIOR 

125 SUPER SENIOR 

125 SUPER SENIOR 

125 SUPER SENIOR 

Melhor Tempo 
37.007 
37.033 
37.113 
37.240 
37.329 
37.385 
37.447 
37.453 
37.458 

Diff 

0.026 
0.106 
0.233 
0.322 
0.378 
0.440 
0.446 
0.451 

na volta. 
8 
8 
8 
8 
5 
7 
9 
6 
6 
0 
0 

Espaço 

0.026 
0.080 
0.127 
0.089 
0.056 
0.062 
0.006 
0.005 

Classificado pela melhor volta
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3ª Etapa CKDF 2022 
Qualify 

GRADUADOS/SENIORES/NOVATOS 

Qualificação (7:00 Tempo) iniciado em 8:26:36 

Kartodromo do Guara 0,850 Km 

28/05/2022 08:24 


